AFRIKAN 1KS
AFRIKAN 10KS
AFRIKAN VELKOKVETY
APTENIE

ASTRA JEHLICOVITA

ASTRA PRUHONICKY TRPASLIK

BERGENIE

CANNA

CINIE

CERNOOKA ZUZANA
CERNUCHA
DELOSPERMUM
GAZANIE

HLEDIK

LOBELKA

JIRINKA PROMENLIVA
KOSATEC

KRASPEDIE
LICHORERISNICE 1KS
MESICEK LEKARSKY
MINA

JAHODY MESICNI

3,-
50,-
15,-
15,-
3,-

5,-

50,-
50,-
3,-

20,-
10,-
25,-
15,-
5,-

10,-
15,-
30,-
10,-
10,-
10,-
20,-

10,-

JAHODY VELKOPLODE Karmen 10,-

KVETINY - LETNICKY A TRVALKY

MOCHYNE PERUANSKA
MUSKAT PNOUCI
MUSKAT VZPRIMENY
NESTAREC

OKRASNA TRAVA
PETUNIE

SALVIE ZARIVA
SANTOLINA
SLAMENKA
SLUNECNICE

SMILEK

STARCEK

STATICE

SURFINIE

SVETLICE BARVIRSKA
TABAK OKRASNY
TARICKA LETNI
TRAPATKA
VOSKOVKA

VRBA ZLATA KROUCENA
ZAJECI OCASEK

200,-

*[lustracni foto



BAZALKA PRAVA
BAZALKA VYTRVALA
BAZALKA CERVENA
CIBULE SIBIRSKA
KOPR VONNY
KORIANDR
MAJORANKA
MATERIDOUSKA
PAZITKA

PETRZEL KUDRNKA

10,-
30,-
10,-
30,-
10,-
10,-
10,-
30,-
15,-
10,-

BYLINKY

CESNEKOVA TRAVA
DOBROMYSL

LIBECEK

MATA MOJITO

MATA PEPRNA
MEDUNKA

PELYNEK COCA-COLA
SMIL ITALSKY - MAGGI
SALVEJ LEKARSKA
TYMIAN

30,-
30,-
30,-
30,-
30,-
30,-
30,-
30,-
30,-

*[lustracni foto



CENIK SADBY

ZELENINA
BROKOLICE 2,- FEFERONKA KORAL
CELER BULVOVY 2,- KAPIE CERVENA
KAPUSTA  HLAVKOVA 2,- OKURKA SALATOVA
RUZICKOVA 2,- OKURKA NAKLADACKA (2ks)
KADERAVEK 2,- HADOVKA
KEDLUBEN  BILY 2,- SVACINKA
MODRY 2,- PAPRIKA ZELENINOVA
GIGANT 2,- RAJCE ZLUTE - HRUSTICKY
KVETAK 2,- CERVENE
POR ZIMNI 2,- TYCKOVE TORNADO F1
RUKOLA 2,- START F1
SALAT HLAVKOVY 2,- STUPICKE
LEDOVY 2,- BALKONOVE
K REZU 2,-
ZELiBILE RANE 2,- CUKETA ZLUTA
BILE POZDNI 2,- CUKETA ZELENA
CERVENE RANE 2,- DYNE  GOLIAS
HOKAIDO
OKRASNA

MELOUN  VODNI
PATISON

10,-
18,-
10,-
12,-
20,-
20,-
18,-
15,-
15,-
15,-
15,-
15,-
15,-

20,-
20,-
20,-
20,-
20,-
20,-
20,-

*[lustracni foto



